

ACCESORII INTRETINERE

I.D.: 84671416

Data
publicarii 13.07.23

Coduri CPV

44812000-5

Pretul
estimativ: 446,95 RON - 446,95 RON

Descriere: 1.|K.LAZUR PT.LEMN TEAK 0.75L |BUC| 1.0| 22.27| 22.27| 4.23| | 2.|656034 CUTIE PLASTIC
|BUC| 1.0| 87.39| 87.39| 16.60| | 3.|1/8 M5 BRIDA FIX.CABLU NC:82057000 |BUC| 4.0| 0.42|
1.68| 0.32| | | | | | | | 4.|SURUB LEMN 4X60 NC:73181290 |BUC| 0.2| 9.24| 1.85| 0.35| |
5.|171009 FORAIBER 1/2 GREUXBUTON |BUC| 2.0| 4.20| 8.40| 1.60| | 6.|SURUB CU CAP
TORBANT 8X50 |BUC| 0.1| 61.34| 6.13| 1.16| | |NC:73181290 | | | | | | 7.|PIULITA M8 4071
NC:73181660 |BUC| 0.1| 6.89| 0.69| 0.13| | 8.|PINZE FER. VERTICALA T101 B |BUC| 3.0| 4.20|
12.60| 2.39| | |NC:82023900 | | | | | | 9.|SPRAY PROTECTIE WD40 200ML |BUC| 1.0| 18.49|
18.49| 3.51| | |NC:34039900 | | | | | | 10.|HSS-CO4.0 BURGHIU PROX NC:82051000 |BUC| 2.0|
4.12| 8.24| 1.57| | | | | | | | 11.|HSS-R 3.0 BURGHIU METAL NC:82051000 |BUC| 2.0| 2.10|
4.20| 0.80| | | | | | |